13980 G TBERAA S — E M A F ARG R — BRI

g K 105 4

B -

HEEHR]

Type

Total

Winning suit

R

Bk

Losing suit

i R

Partly winning suit and partly losing suit

H AR
o3 R ey
Partially Ground and
Partially Groundless

Hr AR

H o AN EE
Partially Ground and
Partially Improform

‘II':o{aI

Taxation and government dues
Customs and tariff

Land

Building
KK

-4
Business
v

Transportation
M/iﬁing

Household administration

o

épecial professions

7K
Irrigation

Entry into, and exit of, the territory

B
Environmental conservation

Ja

Sanitation
Publish

Education
k2

Labor affairs

Insurance

= A

B XK H
National compensation

=3

£ e

il

=53
Broadcast and television

F%Eery

Citizen groups

Examination and assessment

National defense

Forestry
=21
Agriculture
i
Welfare

Countering the Financing of Terrorism Act

61?\er

%{.

i

£

M #

i

Zill
il
i

1574
251
59
46
29
25

81

148

92

25

291

94

48

45

249

182
20

22

45

39

668
138
13

13

28

80

43

151

40

13

15

79

33
8

2

10

B AR S HBFRETFFEMS -

9—344




139.State of Administrative First Instance Simple Cases Terminated by the District Courts

- by Type
Unit: case
[ERAREINZS FHoE | Bk E Afige (] A
Circumstancial Repealed rulings Transfer of jurisdiction Conciliation Withdrawn Other
Judgments
206 216 1" 246 12
30 20 2 32 1
13 4 - 24
4 17 - 7 2
6 4 - 4
4 2 - 7
19 7 - 20 3
- 2 - -
- 3 - 3
- 1 - 1
- 1 - 2
21 12 - 1"
14 13 - 12
3 3 3 6 1
13 44 - 28
15 8 - 21
- 5 - - 2
- - 1
2 3 - -
3 10 1 3
1 1 -
- - 2
19 4 - 9
8 3 1 1
31 50 3 42 3

Note : This table does not include cases that change the litigation procedures.

9—345



