139.地方法院行政訴訟第一審簡易事件終結情形-按性質類別分

中華民國 105 年

單位:件

性質類別		合計	勝訴	敗訴	勝敗互見 Partly winning suit and partly losing suit	
Туре		Total	Winning suit	Losing suit	部分有理由 部分無理由 Partially Ground and Partially Groundless	部分有理由 部分不合法 Partially Ground and Partially Improform
Total	計	1 574	182	668	33	-
稅 Taxation and government dues	捐	251	20	138	8	-
弱 Customs and tariff	務	59	3	13	2	-
± Land	地	46	3	13	-	-
建 Building	築	29	4	11	-	-
	業	25	3	9	-	-
	通	81	4	28	-	-
	業	-	-	-	-	-
	政	2	-	-	-	-
專 門 職 Special professions	業	15	-	9	-	-
	利	5	-	3	-	-
	境	4	1	-	-	-
	保	148	22	80	2	-
衛 Sanitation	生	92	10	43	-	-
出 Publish	版	-	-	-	-	-
教 Education	育	25	6	3	-	-
烧 完 Labor affairs	エ	291	45	151	10	-
	險	94	5	40	5	-
國 家 賠 National compensation	償	7	-	-	-	-
	視	1	-	-	-	-
漁 Fishery	業	6	-	1	-	-
	體	-	-	-	-	-
	銓	36	8	9	2	-
	防	4	-	2	-	-
	業	11	1	8	-	-
	業	48	2	13	1	-
	利	45	6	15	1	-
	制	-	-	-	-	-
	他	249	39	79	2	-

說明:本表不含改變訴訟程序事件。

139.State of Administrative First Instance Simple Cases Terminated by the District Courts – by Type

Unit: case

					Offit. Case
情況判決	裁定駁回	移送管轄	和解	撤回	其他
Circumstancial Judgments	Repealed rulings	Transfer of jurisdiction	Conciliation	Withdrawn	Other
-	206	216	11	246	12
-	30	20	2	32	1
-	13	4	-	24	-
-	4	17	-	7	2
-	6	4	-	4	-
-	4	2	-	7	-
-	19	7	-	20	3
-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	2	-	-	-
-	-	3	-	3	-
-	-	1	-	1	-
-	-	1	-	2	-
-	21	12	-	11	-
-	14	13	-	12	-
-	-	-	-	-	-
-	3	3	3	6	1
-	13	44	-	28	-
-	15	8	-	21	-
-	-	5	-	-	2
-	-	-	-	1	-
-	2	3	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-
-	3	10	1	3	-
-	1	-	1	-	-
-	-	-	-	2	-
-	19	4	-	9	-
-	8	3	1	11	-
-	-	-	-	-	-
-	31	50	3	42	3

Note: This table does not include cases that change the litigation procedures.